
The Twist 120 
Carotte, mangue, orange, cannelle, infusion de curcuma
Carrot, mango, orange, cinnamon, turmeric infusion

Rosy 120
Soda au pamplemousse, jus de pomme, jus de citron, sirop simple, eau de rose
Grapefruit soda, apple juice, lemon juice, simple syrup, rose water

Racine d’Or 120
Gingembre frais, sweet & sour, sirop d’agave, soda
Fresh ginger, sweet & sour, agave syrup, soda

Tropical Fraîcheur 120
Ananas, mangue, jus de mandarine, sirop de fruit de la passion
Pineapple, mango, mandarin juice, passion fruit syrup

Lawrence Bar
Lawrence Mixology Parlor

Watermelon Crush 180  
Grey Goose, liqueur de pastèque, sweet & sour, jus de cranberry, sirop de rose
Grey Goose, watermelon liqueur, sweet & sour, cranberry juice, rose syrup

Émeraude is le Bombay 180
Gin Bombay Sapphire, infusion menthe & kiwi, jus de citron, jus de pois chiche
Bombay Sapphire gin, mint & kiwi infusion, lemon juice, chickpea juice 
 
Rose Garden Fizz 180  
Hendrick’s, jus de citron, sirop de rose, jus de pois chiche
Hendrick’s, lemon juice, rose syrup, chickpea juice  

Sofitel Old Fashioned 220
Whisky infusé aux dattes Majhoul, amaretto, sirop de ras el hanout,
Angostura bitters, jus de citron
Whisky infused with Medjool dates, amaretto, ras el hanout syrup, 
Angostura bitters, lemon juice

Golden Hour 180  
Bacardi blanc, thé à la menthe glacé non sucré, jus de fruit de la passion, 
sirop de vanille Monin
White Bacardi, unsweetened iced mint tea, passion fruit juice, Monin vanilla syrup

À la Carte des Sens
Entrez dans un univers où chaque cocktail raconte une histoire. Notre carte est une invita-
tion au voyage, entre classiques revisités et créations audacieuses, élaborées avec passion, 

précision et une touche d’impertinence.
Prenez place, détendez-vous… 

Le spectacle commence dans votre verre.

C O C K T A I L S  S I G N A T U R E

M O C K T A I L S

C O C K T A I L S  C L A S S I Q U E S

Apérol Spritz 170
Prosecco, Apérol, eau gazeuse
Prosecco, Aperol, sparkling water

Negroni 170
Gin, Campari, vermouth rouge
Gin, Campari, red vermouth

Margarita 170
Tequila blanco, jus de citron vert, triple sec
Blanco tequila, lime juice, triple sec

Cosmopolitan 220
Vodka Grey Goose, triple sec, jus de citron jaune, jus de cranberry, sirop simple
Grey Goose vodka, triple sec, lemon juice, cranberry juice, simple syrup

Cuba Libre 170
Rhum Bacardi Carta Blanca, jus de citron vert frais, Coca-Cola, Angostura bitters
Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, fresh lime juice, Coca-Cola, Angostura bitters

Piña Colada 170
Rhum Bacardi Carta Blanca, coco, jus d’ananas, crème fraichet
Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, coconut, pineapple juice, fresh cream



Glass Bottle

La Perle du Sud

NM, Laurent Perrier Brut 20cl

NM, Laurent Perrier Brut

NM, Laurent Perrier Brut Cacher

NM, Laurent Perrier Brut Blancs de Blancs

NM, Laurent Perrier Brut Rose

NM, Laurent Perrier Brut Magnum

NM, Laurent Perrier Brut Grand Siecle

1 800

550

2 000

2 900

3 200

3 300

4 200

5 500

400

AOC Cremant of the Atlas

AOC Champagne

Glass

Glass

Glass

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

AOP Alsace

AOP Pouilly Fumé

AOP Sancerre

AOP Chablis

AOP Pouilly Fuissé

AOC Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume

AOP Condrieu

DOC Campania

La Monale “M de Ligny” Casher 2021 - Fresh(Chardonnay)

Gerard Tremblay - Fresh (Chardonnay)

“La Petite Cote” Yves Cuilleron - 2020 - Fresh (Viognier)

A dry white wine with a strong mineral expression, 

DO Catalunya

590

680

740

850

920

950

1 650

790

550

140

140

140

France

Italy

Spain

S de Siroua, 2022 – Fresh (Chardonnay)   

CB Signature, 2022 – Fruiy (Chenin)

Perle Blanche Bio,2021 – Fruity (Viognier, Muscat petits grains) 

Perle Orange Bio, 2021  – Fruity(Viognier, Muscat petits grains) 

La Tour Roslane, 2021  – Fresh(Chardonnay)  

Château Roslane, 2022  – Round (Chardonnay)

AOG Zenata

Domaine du Val D’Argan

AOC Coteaux de l’Atlas

500

650

590

590

620

850

140

Morocco

Manon Ravoire, 2022  – Dry (Syrah, Grenache & Cinsault)

The Pale, Château D’Esclan – Dry (Grenache, Cinsault & Syrah)

Château Miraval – Dry (Cinsault, Grenache, Rolle & Syrah)

“M” Minuty, 2022  – Dry (Grenache, Cinsault & Syrah)

Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclan –
Dry (Cinsault, Grenache, Rolle & Syrah)

AOP Cotes de Provence

620

 740

 920

 950

1 200

140

170

France

Les Delices d’Apollon - Chateau Venus, 2018 -

Round (Cab. Franc & Merlot) 

Round (Merlot, Cab. sauvignon, Petit verdot & cab. franc)

Lalande Borie, 2017 –

Tannic (Cab. Franc, Merlot & Cab. Sauvignon)   

Tannic(Cab. Sauvignon, Merlot, Cab. Franc & Petit Verdot)

A fruity red wine with delicious roundness, concentrated
aromas of red fruits and a depth of orange peel scents. 

AOP Sancerre

AOP Graves

AOP Saint-Estephe

AOP Crozes-Hermitage

AOP Saint-Julien

AOP Saint-Estephe

AOP Cote-Rotie

690

 920

 920

 950

1 500

2 500

2 600

140

France

DOCG Chianti Superiore

DOC Barbera d’Asti

620

850

140

Italy

Marques de Vargas Reserva - 2017 - Tannic (Tempranillo)

Pingus - 2018 - Tannic (Tempranillo)

DOCa Rioja

DO Ribera Del Duero

890

2 600

Spain

S de Siroua, 2020 - Round (Syrah) 

CB Signature, 2020 - Round (Marselan, Carmenere et petit Verdot) 

Kinor Casher, 2019 - Tannic (Cabernet Franc, Syrah & Arinarnoa)  

Tandem, 2021 - Round (Syrah)      

  

La Tour Roslane, 2019 - Round (Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot)

Château Roslane, 2020 - Tannic (Cab. Sauvignon, Merlot et Syrah)

Azayi Bio, 2020 - Round (Carignan)

AOG Zenata

AOC Coteaux de l’Atlas

AOG Guerrouane

550

590

650

850

620

850

  

690

130

140

Morocco

S de Siroua, 2022 – Fresh (Merlot)    
    
Ait Souala Gris, 2022  – Dry (Grenache & Cinsault)         

Tandem, 2022  – Dry (Cinsault & Grenache)  

AOG Zenata

520

590

620

120

130

140

Morocco

Mateus - Fruity (Bafa, Rufete)

DO Douro

520

Spain

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E S

W H I T E  W I N E S

R O S E   &  G R A Y  W I N E S

R E D  W I N E S  

Vignes d’Azour Gris 2022, Organic Wine 
A dry organic grey wine with aromas of peach and currant, offering 
a beautiful balance of citrus notes on the palate and an astringency 
characteristic of a wine with character.

420

900Château d’Arcin 2018, Haut-Médoc  

450Château de l’Hyvernière 2021, Muscadet Sèvre et Maine sur Lie  



Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Tito’s handmade

Gray Goose

Gray Goose Essences Strawberry & Lemongrass

Gray Goose Essences Watermelon & Basil

Gray Goose Essences Peach & Rosemary

Belvedere Lake

Crystal Head

Bombay Sapphire 

Bombay Sapphire Bramble 

Tanqueray Sevilla 

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

The Botanist

Tennessee Whiskey - Jack Daniel’s 

Tennessee Whiskey - Jack Daniel’s Honey 

Tennessee Whiskey - Gentleman Jack 

Single Malt - Glenfiddich 12 years old 

Single Malt - Glenfiddich 15 years old

Single Malt - Glenfiddich 18 years old 

Blended Malt - Dewar’s 12 years old 

Blended Malt - Monkey Shoulder 

Blended Malt - J.W. Black Label

Blended Malt - J.W. Blue Label

Cuba - Bacardi Carta Blanca 

Cuba - Bacardi Oakheart

Domican Republic - Relicario Superiore

Domican Republic - Relicario Supremo

Jalisco - Camino Real Silver

Jalisco - Patron Silver

Jalisco - Patron Reposado

Jalisco - Volcan Blanco

Jalisco - Patron Anejo

Jalisco - Don Julio Anejo 1942

Porto Offley Ruby Red 

Porto Offley Ruby White 

Martini Rosso

Martini Bianco 

Martini Rosato

Martini Extra Dry

Ricard

Armagnac Sempe Vs

Armagnac Sempe Vsop

Abk6 Vs

Abk6 Vsop

Hennessy Vsop

Abk6 Xo 

Hennessy Paradis

Aperol Apertivio

Caffe Borghetti

Marie Brizard

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge

Malibu

Sambuca Isolabella

Campari

Get 27 

Calvados Boulard Vs 

Massenez - Mirabelle 

Massenez - Poire Williams

Massenez - Prune

Grappa Alexander Bottega 

Cachaca Sao Cabana

Bailey’s 

Liqueur De Cassis - Heritier Guyot

Cointreau 

Fernet Branca

Massenez Kirsch 

Calvados Boulard Vsop

Jagermeister

Amaretto Disaronno

San Miguel Sans Alcool

Mahou

San Miguel

Casablanca

Heineken

Budweiser

Corona

Triplekarmeliet

Coffee(Expresso, Deca, Cappucino, milk coffee ..)

Hot chocolate

Selection of The Local Wright

Ice coffee

Flashing coffee

Sidi Ali 50cl

Sidi Ali 75cl

Oulmes 75cl

Perrier 33cl

San Pellegrino 25cl

San Pellegrino 50cl

San Pellegrino 75cl

Evian  33cl

Evian  75cl

1 800

2 000

2 000

2 000

2 000

2 900

3 000

2 000

2 000

2 300

2 500

2 800

2 900

1 700

1 700

2 000

2 000

2 700

3 500

1 900

2 000

2 400

9 900

2 000

2 000

2 500

2 700

2 000

2 700

2 900

3 300

3 500

12 000

10 000

15 000

1 400

1 400

1 400

1 400

1 400

1 400

1 300

1 200

1 500

2 000

2 200

3 000

4 900

21 000

900

1 300

1 300

1 400

1 400

1 400

1 400

1 400

1 400

1 400

1 400

1 400

1 400

1 400

1 500

1 500

1 500

1 500

1 500

1 600

1 700

2 000

80

 90

 90

 100

 100

 110

 110

 130

60

60

60

110

120

50

 80

80

80

40

70

100

110

 160

140

160

160

160

160

190

200

160

220

160

170

320

190

130

130

150

150

200

260

140

160

180

730

160

130

150

190

160

220

230

240

280

880

110

110

100

100

100

100

130

130

130

160

180

240

390

1 400

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

160

Green apple, cucumber, celery, lemon

Carrot - orange - red pepper

Orange - lemon - turmeric - ginger

Pineapple - Orange - Cinnamon

120

120

120

120

Detox Juice

Melanin Juice

Immunite-Boosting Juice

Well-Being Juice

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zéro

Orangina

Sprite

Schweppes Citron

Schweppes Tonic

Redbull

80

80

80

80

80

80

90

V O D K A S

G I N S

W H I S K E Y S

R U M S

T E Q U I L A S

F O R T I F I E D

V E R M O U T H

A N I S E E D  A P E R I T I F S

C O G N A C S  &  A R M A G N A C

L I Q U O R S  &  B R A N D I E S

B E E R S

H O T  D R I N K S  

S T I L L  &  S P A R K L I N G  W A T E R S

H E A L T H Y  J U I C E  C O L L E C T I O N

S O D A S

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Gold

5000450



MAJHOUL dates 140

Sesonal selection of Moroccan salads 140

Forest Pastilla with quails, roasted almonds 280

Trio of briouates: minced meat, fish and chicken, green salad with 

olive oil 180

Trio of vegetarian briouates, red pepper coulis sweetened with 

cinnamon 170

Royal Fish Tagine : Monkfish, mussels & prawns with fried eggplants 

290

Couscous with lamb shoulder, vegetables and chickpeas, onion confit 

Tfaia with black raisins 190

Traditional tride with cockerel and its broth at RAS LHANOUT 190

Beef shank in tagine, artichoke and peas 300

Lamb shoulder tagine with prunes and roasted almonds 190

Cockerel M’hamar with chicken liver sauce, home-made lemon confit 

and olives 200

Tangia : Traditional Marrakechi dish, saffron meat with old lemon 

350

COUSCOUS

RFISSA

MEAT

Torchon Foie Gras, black raisins with Selou Crumble 290

Slice of smoked salmon, cauliflower panna cotta on a biscuit parmesan 

Supreme lobster soup, and its crispy prawn cigar, fresh mint 290

Pan-fried snail, porcini mushrooms with parsley and potato foam 160

Gourmet salad with parmesan, prawns, avocado, asparagus, walnuts 

and balsamic vinaigrette 160

Slice of pineapple, large prawns breaded with almonds and orange 

vinaigrette sauce - argan oil 290

Dishes
M O R O C C A N

I N T E R N A T I O N A L S

VEGAN

DE-LIGHT

180

130

120

180

120

150

90

120 120

100

120

220

220

240

240

490

A P É R O  C H I C

A P É R I T I F S  G O U R M E T S

Confiture de Figue & feuilles de sauge
Fig jam & sage leaves

Tartare de Saumon
Salmon tartare

Tarte fine à l’oignon relevée à l’anchois
Fine onion tart enhanced with anchovies

Triologie de Burgers
Trilogy of burgers

Cherry Zephyr : Bombay Saphire, Liqueur de Marasquin & Romarin Bacanha
Cherry Zephyr: Bombay Sapphire, Maraschino Liqueur & Bacanha Rosemary

Blood of Vhaegar : Vodka Tito’s, Fruits du dragon rouge & infusion de rose
Blood of Vhaegar: Tito’s Vodka, Red dragon fruit & rose infusion

S de Siroua Blanc – Rosé – Rouge / Tour Roslane Rouge
S de Siroua White – Rosé – Red / Tour Roslane Red

Pinot Grigio blanc – Vina Esmeralda blanc – M Minuty Rosé – Sancerre rouge
Pinot Grigio White – Vina Esmeralda White – M Minuty Rosé – Sancerre Red

Laurent Perrier

Marbré de fromage
Cheese terrine

Bruschettas Tomate Mozzarella, sauce pesto
Tomato & Mozzarella bruschettas with pesto sauce

Trio Mini burgers
Mini burger trio

Croustillants de Gambas
Crispy prawns

Bracelets de calamars
Calamari rings

Assortiment de Briouates
Assortment of briouates

Un cocktail avec le choix de votre met
A cocktail paired with your dish

Un verre de vin local avec le choix de votre met
A glass of local wine paired with your dish

Un verre de vin étranger avec le choix de votre met
A glass of international wine paired with your dish

Un verre de champagne avec le choix de votre met
A glass of champagne paired with your dish


